
 Ex. 
Showroom 

Price 

 Honda 
Assure Ins. 
with Engine 
Protect & 
Key Cover 

 Reg. 
Charges 

 Basic 
Accessory 

Kit 

 On Road 
Price 

 Ex. 
Showroom 

Price 

 Honda 
Assure Ins. 
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Key Cover  

 Reg. 
Charges 
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Kit 

 On Road 
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 Ex. Warranty 
(3rd & 4th 
Year / 80000 

Kms)  

 RSA  (5 
Year) 

 Honda 
Genuine 
Access. 

 Nil Dep 
Individual 

 Nil Dep 
Corporate  

 Honda 
Connect 

 On Road 
Price 

Individual 

 On Road  
Price 

Corporate 

1.2 E-MT BASE 567,110        17,721           55,761       2,999         643,590        567,110       17,606           107,821     2,999         695,536        6,965                6,154     7,000       4,028          4,028          7,999      675,736        727,682       

1.2 E (OP) MT BASE 579,210        18,022           56,871       2,999         657,102        579,210       17,907           110,043     2,999         710,159        6,965                6,154     7,000       4,114          4,114          7,999      689,334        742,391       

BASE 652,816        19,854           63,628       2,999         739,297        652,816       19,739           123,557     2,999         799,111        6,965                6,154     7,000       4,637          4,637          7,999      772,052        831,866       

PEARL 656,815        19,953           63,996       2,999         743,763        656,815       19,838           124,291     2,999         803,944        6,965                6,154     7,000       4,665          4,665          7,999      776,546        836,727       

BASE 666,735        20,200           64,906       2,999         754,841        666,735       20,085           126,113     2,999         815,932        6,965                6,154     7,000       4,736          4,736          7,999      787,695        848,786       

PEARL 670,735        20,299           65,273       2,999         759,307        670,735       20,184           126,847     2,999         820,765        6,965                6,154     7,000       4,764          4,764          7,999      792,189        853,647       

BASE 720,710        21,543           69,861       2,999         815,113        720,710       21,428           136,022     2,999         881,160        6,965                6,154     7,000       5,119          5,119          7,999      848,350        914,397       

PEARL 724,710        21,643           70,228       2,999         819,580        724,710       21,528           136,757     2,999         885,994        6,965                6,154     7,000       5,147          5,147          7,999      852,845        919,259       

BASE 760,965        22,545           73,557       2,999         860,066        760,965       22,430           143,413     2,999         929,808        6,965                6,154     7,000       5,405          5,405          7,999      893,589        963,331       

PEARL 764,965        22,644           73,924       2,999         864,532        764,965       22,529           144,148     2,999         934,641        6,965                6,154     7,000       5,434          5,434          7,999      898,084        968,193       

BASE 760,965        22,545           73,557       2,999         860,066        760,965       22,430           143,413     2,999         929,808        6,965                6,154     7,000       5,405          5,405          7,999      893,589        963,331       

PEARL 764,965        22,644           73,924       2,999         864,532        764,965       22,529           144,148     2,999         934,641        6,965                6,154     7,000       5,434          5,434          7,999      898,084        968,193       

BASE 773,070        22,846           74,668       2,999         873,583        773,070       22,731           145,636     2,999         944,436        6,965                6,154     7,000       5,491          5,491          7,999      907,192        978,045       
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 INDIVIDUAL   CORPORATE   OPTIONAL ADD ONS 
 TOTAL ONROAD PRICE 

WITH OPTIONAL ADD ONS 

TEL ‐ PANVEL +91 ‐ 22 7120 5000. FAX + 91‐22‐7120 5001

HALLMARK  HONDA
Survey No 7/7A, At Village Shirdon, Near Palaspe Mumbai Goa Road, Tal Panvel. Dist Raigad ‐ 410206

PRICE LIST FOR HONDA AMAZE W.E.F. 05.01.2017
TEL ‐ NAVI MUMBAI +91 ‐ 22 2767 5000, 7125 5000, FAX +91 22‐2767 5001

TEL ‐ THANE +91 ‐ 22 2581 9300, 7135 5000 FAX +91 22‐2581 9301

PEARL 777,070        22,945           75,035       2,999         878,049        777,070       22,830           146,370     2,999         949,269        6,965                6,154     7,000       5,520          5,520          7,999      911,687        982,907       

BASE 861,855        25,056           82,818       2,999         972,729        861,855       24,941           161,937     2,999         1,051,732     6,965                6,154     7,000       6,121          6,121          7,999      1,006,968     1,085,971    

PEARL 865,855        25,155           83,186       2,999         977,195        865,855       25,040           162,671     2,999         1,056,565     6,965                6,154     7,000       6,150          6,150          7,999      1,011,463     1,090,833    

1.5 E-MT BASE 690,280        20,786           81,149       2,999         795,214        690,280       20,671           144,517     2,999         858,467        7,323                6,154     7,000       4,903          4,903          7,999      828,593        891,846       

1.5 E (OP) MT BASE 702,390        21,088           82,508       2,999         808,985        702,390       20,973           146,988     2,999         873,350        7,323                6,154     7,000       4,988          4,988          7,999      842,449        906,814       

BASE 767,465        22,707           89,810       2,999         882,981        767,465       22,592           160,263     2,999         953,319        7,323                6,154     7,000       5,451          5,451          7,999      916,908        987,246       

PEARL 771,465        22,806           90,258       2,999         887,529        771,465       22,691           161,079     2,999         958,234        7,323                6,154     7,000       5,479          5,479          7,999      921,484        992,189       

BASE 779,570        23,008           91,168       2,999         896,745        779,570       22,893           162,732     2,999         968,195        7,323                6,154     7,000       5,537          5,537          7,999      930,758        1,002,208    

PEARL 783,570        23,108           91,617       2,999         901,293        783,570       22,993           163,548     2,999         973,110        7,323                6,154     7,000       5,565          5,565          7,999      935,334        1,007,151    

BASE 820,230        24,020           95,730       2,999         942,979        820,230       23,905           171,027     2,999         1,018,161     7,323                6,154     7,000       5,826          5,826          7,999      977,281        1,052,463    

PEARL 824,230        24,120           96,179       2,999         947,528        824,230       24,005           171,843     2,999         1,023,077     7,323                6,154     7,000       5,854          5,854          7,999      981,858        1,057,407    

BASE 856,451        24,921           99,794       2,999         984,164        856,451       24,806           178,416     2,999         1,062,671     7,323                6,154     7,000       6,083          6,083          7,999      1,018,723     1,097,230    

PEARL 860,450        25,021           100,243    2,999         988,713        860,450       24,906           179,232     2,999         1,067,587     7,323                6,154     7,000       6,112          6,112          7,999      1,023,301     1,102,175    

Honda Genuine Accessories are: Door Handle Protector, Front & Rear Bumpers Protector (Black), Door Protector (Black), Mirror Garnish
Basic Accessory Kit includes ‐ Carpet Matts + Pair of Cushion Pillow.

Colours Option :
BASE  : Tafeta White,  Alabaster Silver, Urban Titanium, Bluish Titanium, Golden Brown & Carnelian Red
PEARL : Orchid White Pearl.

Please Note :
1 The Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Prices prevailling at the time of invoicing of the vehicle will be applicable

2 All Payments to be made in the name of "HALLMARK AUTOMOTIVE PVT. LTD" Payable at Mumbai.

3 Cash should be deposited at showroom cash counter only and obtain Original Receipt with Revenue Stamp.

4 Please ensure receipt against all payments. No claims would be entertained without original payment receipt.

5 Once any one of the RTO Tax, LBT/Octroi/Cess, M Vat, Insurance amount has been paid the vehicle will not be changed/replaced/cancelled under any circumstances.

6 LBT is pure reimbursement and payable to Dept on behalf of customer.

7 Refund if any shall be made by A/c Payee cheque only.

8 CASH TRANSACTIONS ABOVE 2 LACS WILL ATTRACTS ADDITONAL 1% TCS ON INVOICE VALUE AS PER INCOME TAX RULES
9 H‐CONNECT Annual Subscription charges will be extra

10
H‐CONNECT  ‐ Connected car feature is enabled on the Honda Connect application only after installation of "Connected Device". "Connected Device" is provided by MINDA I‐CONNECT PVT & marketed by HONDA ACCESS INDIA PVT LTD and is available with 
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10

11 Delivery subject to availability from the manufacturer.

12 Rs. 1000/‐ will be charged extra for Temporary Registration.  *RSA & Ext Warranty are optional.
13 Other Terms & Conditions applicable as per Sales Contract.

pp y p y y
Authorised Dealers of HONDA CARS INDIA LIMITED. Please read the “TERMS OF USE” of MINDA I‐CONNECT PRIVATE LIMITED carefully to understand, accept and avail the services mentioned therein.
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 On Road 
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(3rd & 4th 
Year / 80000 
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Year) 

 Honda 
Genuine 
Access. 

 Nil Dep 
Individual 

 Nil Dep 
Corporate  

 Honda 
Connect 

 On Road 
Price 

Individual 

 On Road  
Price 

Corporate 

1.2 E-MT BASE 567,110        19,310        17,721           55,761       2,999         662,900        567,110       19,310          17,606           107,821     2,999         714,846        6,965                6,154     7,000       4,028          4,028          7,999      695,046        746,992       

1.2 E (OP) MT BASE 579,210        19,722        18,022           56,871       2,999         676,824        579,210       19,722          17,907           110,043     2,999         729,881        6,965                6,154     7,000       4,114          4,114          7,999      709,056        762,113       

BASE 652,816        22,228        19,854           63,628       2,999         761,526        652,816       22,228          19,739           123,557     2,999         821,339        6,965                6,154     7,000       4,637          4,637          7,999      794,281        854,094       

PEARL 656,815        22,365        19,953           63,996       2,999         766,128        656,815       22,365          19,838           124,291     2,999         826,308        6,965                6,154     7,000       4,665          4,665          7,999      798,911        859,091       

BASE 666,735        22,702        20,200           64,906       2,999         777,543        666,735       22,702          20,085           126,113     2,999         838,634        6,965                6,154     7,000       4,736          4,736          7,999      810,397        871,488       

PEARL 670,735        22,839        20,299           65,273       2,999         782,145        670,735       22,839          20,184           126,847     2,999         843,604        6,965                6,154     7,000       4,764          4,764          7,999      815,027        876,486       

BASE 720,710        24,540        21,543           69,861       2,999         839,654        720,710       24,540          21,428           136,022     2,999         905,700        6,965                6,154     7,000       5,119          5,119          7,999      872,891        938,937       

PEARL 724,710        24,676        21,643           70,228       2,999         844,257        724,710       24,676          21,528           136,757     2,999         910,670        6,965                6,154     7,000       5,147          5,147          7,999      877,522        943,935       

BASE 760,965        25,911        22,545           73,557       2,999         885,977        760,965       25,911          22,430           143,413     2,999         955,718        6,965                6,154     7,000       5,405          5,405          7,999      919,500        989,241       

PEARL 764,965        26,047        22,644           73,924       2,999         890,579        764,965       26,047          22,529           144,148     2,999         960,688        6,965                6,154     7,000       5,434          5,434          7,999      924,131        994,240       

BASE 760,965        25,911        22,545           73,557       2,999         885,977        760,965       25,911          22,430           143,413     2,999         955,718        6,965                6,154     7,000       5,405          5,405          7,999      919,500        989,241       

PEARL 764,965        26,047        22,644           73,924       2,999         890,579        764,965       26,047          22,529           144,148     2,999         960,688        6,965                6,154     7,000       5,434          5,434          7,999      924,131        994,240       

BASE 773,070        26,323        22,846           74,668       2,999         899,906        773,070       26,323          22,731           145,636     2,999         970,759        6,965                6,154     7,000       5,491          5,491          7,999      933,515        1,004,368    

 A
M

A
ZE

 - 
2 

TQ
 (i

-V
TE

C
) -

 2
01

7

1.2 S-MT

1.2 SX‐MT

1.2 S CVT

1.2 VX-MT

1.2 S (OP) MT

1 2 S (OP) CVT

EX ‐ WAREHOUSE
M
O
D
EL

Variant

 INDIVIDUAL   CORPORATE   OPTIONAL ADD ONS 
 TOTAL ONROAD PRICE 

WITH OPTIONAL ADD ONS 

TEL ‐ PANVEL +91 ‐ 22 7120 5000. FAX + 91‐22‐7120 5001

HALLMARK  HONDA
Survey No 7/7A, At Village Shirdon, Near Palaspe Mumbai Goa Road, Tal Panvel. Dist Raigad ‐ 410206

PRICE LIST FOR HONDA AMAZE W.E.F. 05.01.2017
TEL ‐ NAVI MUMBAI +91 ‐ 22 2767 5000, 7125 5000, FAX +91 22‐2767 5001

TEL ‐ THANE +91 ‐ 22 2581 9300, 7135 5000 FAX +91 22‐2581 9301

PEARL 777,070        26,459        22,945           75,035       2,999         904,508        777,070       26,459          22,830           146,370     2,999         975,728        6,965                6,154     7,000       5,520          5,520          7,999      938,146        1,009,366    

BASE 861,855        29,346        25,056           82,818       2,999         1,002,075     861,855       29,346          24,941           161,937     2,999         1,081,078     6,965                6,154     7,000       6,121          6,121          7,999      1,036,314     1,115,317    

PEARL 865,855        29,482        25,155           83,186       2,999         1,006,677     865,855       29,482          25,040           162,671     2,999         1,086,048     6,965                6,154     7,000       6,150          6,150          7,999      1,040,945     1,120,316    

1.5 E-MT BASE 690,280        23,504        20,786           81,149       2,999         818,718        690,280       23,504          20,671           144,517     2,999         881,971        7,323                6,154     7,000       4,903          4,903          7,999      852,097        915,350       

1.5 E (OP) MT BASE 702,390        23,916        21,088           82,508       2,999         832,902        702,390       23,916          20,973           146,988     2,999         897,266        7,323                6,154     7,000       4,988          4,988          7,999      866,366        930,730       

BASE 767,465        26,132        22,707           89,810       2,999         909,113        767,465       26,132          22,592           160,263     2,999         979,452        7,323                6,154     7,000       5,451          5,451          7,999      943,040        1,013,379    

PEARL 771,465        26,268        22,806           90,258       2,999         913,797        771,465       26,268          22,691           161,079     2,999         984,502        7,323                6,154     7,000       5,479          5,479          7,999      947,752        1,018,457    

BASE 779,570        26,544        23,008           91,168       2,999         923,289        779,570       26,544          22,893           162,732     2,999         994,739        7,323                6,154     7,000       5,537          5,537          7,999      957,302        1,028,752    

PEARL 783,570        26,681        23,108           91,617       2,999         927,974        783,570       26,681          22,993           163,548     2,999         999,791        7,323                6,154     7,000       5,565          5,565          7,999      962,015        1,033,832    

BASE 820,230        27,929        24,020           95,730       2,999         970,908        820,230       27,929          23,905           171,027     2,999         1,046,090     7,323                6,154     7,000       5,826          5,826          7,999      1,005,210     1,080,392    

PEARL 824,230        28,065        24,120           96,179       2,999         975,593        824,230       28,065          24,005           171,843     2,999         1,051,142     7,323                6,154     7,000       5,854          5,854          7,999      1,009,923     1,085,472    

BASE 856,451        29,162        24,921           99,794       2,999         1,013,326     856,451       29,162          24,806           178,416     2,999         1,091,834     7,323                6,154     7,000       6,083          6,083          7,999      1,047,885     1,126,393    

PEARL 860,450        29,298        25,021           100,243    2,999         1,018,011     860,450       29,298          24,906           179,232     2,999         1,096,886     7,323                6,154     7,000       6,112          6,112          7,999      1,052,599     1,131,474    

Honda Genuine Accessories are: Door Handle Protector, Front & Rear Bumpers Protector (Black), Door Protector (Black), Mirror Garnish
Basic Accessory Kit includes ‐ Carpet Matts + Pair of Cushion Pillow.

Colours Option :
BASE  : Tafeta White,  Alabaster Silver, Urban Titanium, Bluish Titanium, Golden Brown & Carnelian Red
PEARL : Orchid White Pearl.

Please Note :
1 The Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Prices prevailling at the time of invoicing of the vehicle will be applicable

2 All Payments to be made in the name of "HALLMARK AUTOMOTIVE PVT. LTD" Payable at Mumbai.

3 Cash should be deposited at showroom cash counter only and obtain Original Receipt with Revenue Stamp.

4 Please ensure receipt against all payments. No claims would be entertained without original payment receipt.

5 Once any one of the RTO Tax, LBT/Octroi/Cess, M Vat, Insurance amount has been paid the vehicle will not be changed/replaced/cancelled under any circumstances.

6 LBT is pure reimbursement and payable to Dept on behalf of customer.

7 Refund if any shall be made by A/c Payee cheque only.

8 CASH TRANSACTIONS ABOVE 2 LACS WILL ATTRACTS ADDITONAL 1% TCS ON INVOICE VALUE AS PER INCOME TAX RULES
9 H‐CONNECT Annual Subscription charges will be extra

10
H‐CONNECT  ‐ Connected car feature is enabled on the Honda Connect application only after installation of "Connected Device". "Connected Device" is provided by MINDA I‐CONNECT PVT & marketed by HONDA ACCESS INDIA PVT LTD and is available with Authorised Dealers of HONDA 
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1.5 SX‐MT

1.5 VX-MT

10

11 Delivery subject to availability from the manufacturer.

12 Rs. 1000/‐ will be charged extra for Temporary Registration.  *RSA & Ext Warranty are optional.
13 Other Terms & Conditions applicable as per Sales Contract.

pp y p y y
CARS INDIA LIMITED. Please read the “TERMS OF USE” of MINDA I‐CONNECT PRIVATE LIMITED carefully to understand, accept and avail the services mentioned therein.



 Ex. 
Showroom 

Price 
 LBT & VAT 

 Honda 
Assure Ins. 
with Engine 
Protect & 
Key Cover 

 Reg. 
Charges 

 Basic 
Accessory 

Kit 

 On Road 
Price 

 Ex. 
Showroom 

Price 
 LBT & VAT 

 Honda 
Assure Ins. 
with Engine 
Protect & 
Key Cover  

 Reg. 
Charges 

 Basic 
Accessory 

Kit 

 On Road 
Price 

 Ex. Warranty 
(3rd & 4th 

Year / 80000 
Kms)  

 RSA  (5 
Year) 

 Honda 
Genuine 
Access. 

 Nil Dep 
Individual 

 Nil Dep 
Corporate  

 Honda 
Connect 

 On Road 
Price 

Individual 

 On Road  
Price 

Corporate 

1.2 E-MT BASE 567,110      12,873        17,721          55,761     2,999        656,464       567,110      12,873        17,606          107,821    2,999        708,409       6,965              6,154    7,000      4,028        4,028         7,999     688,610       740,555      

1.2 E (OP) MT BASE 579,210      13,148        18,022          56,871     2,999        670,250       579,210      13,148        17,907          110,043    2,999        723,307       6,965              6,154    7,000      4,114        4,114         7,999     702,482       755,539      

BASE 652,816      14,819        19,854          63,628     2,999        754,116       652,816      14,819        19,739          123,557    2,999        813,930       6,965              6,154    7,000      4,637        4,637         7,999     786,871       846,685      

PEARL 656,815      14,910        19,953          63,996     2,999        758,673       656,815      14,910        19,838          124,291    2,999        818,853       6,965              6,154    7,000      4,665        4,665         7,999     791,456       851,636      

BASE 666,735      15,135        20,200          64,906     2,999        769,976       666,735      15,135        20,085          126,113    2,999        831,067       6,965              6,154    7,000      4,736        4,736         7,999     802,830       863,921      

PEARL 670,735      15,226        20,299          65,273     2,999        774,532       670,735      15,226        20,184          126,847    2,999        835,991       6,965              6,154    7,000      4,764        4,764         7,999     807,414       868,873      

BASE 720,710      16,360        21,543          69,861     2,999        831,474       720,710      16,360        21,428          136,022    2,999        897,520       6,965              6,154    7,000      5,119        5,119         7,999     864,711       930,757      

PEARL 724,710      16,451        21,643          70,228     2,999        836,031       724,710      16,451        21,528          136,757    2,999        902,445       6,965              6,154    7,000      5,147        5,147         7,999     869,296       935,710      

BASE 760,965      17,274        22,545          73,557     2,999        877,340       760,965      17,274        22,430          143,413    2,999        947,081       6,965              6,154    7,000      5,405        5,405         7,999     910,863       980,604      

PEARL 764,965      17,365        22,644          73,924     2,999        881,897       764,965      17,365        22,529          144,148    2,999        952,005       6,965              6,154    7,000      5,434        5,434         7,999     915,449       985,557      

BASE 760,965      17,274        22,846          73,557     2,999        877,641       760,965      17,274        22,731          143,413    2,999        947,382       6,965              6,154    7,000      5,405        5,405         7,999     911,164       980,905      

PEARL 764,965      17,365        22,945          73,924     2,999        882,198       764,965      17,365        22,830          144,148    2,999        952,306       6,965              6,154    7,000      5,434        5,434         7,999     915,750       985,858      

TEL ‐ PANVEL +91 ‐ 22 7120 5000. FAX + 91‐22‐7120 5001

HALLMARK  HONDA
Survey No 7/7A, At Village Shirdon, Near Palaspe Mumbai Goa Road, Tal Panvel. Dist Raigad - 410206

PRICE LIST FOR HONDA AMAZE W.E.F. 05.01.2017
TEL ‐ NAVI MUMBAI +91 ‐ 22 2767 5000, 7125 5000, FAX +91 22‐2767 5001

TEL ‐ THANE +91 ‐ 22 2581 9300, 7135 5000 FAX +91 22‐2581 9301

EX ‐ NAVI MUMBAI

M
O
D
EL

Variant

 INDIVIDUAL   CORPORATE   OPTIONAL ADD ONS 
 TOTAL ONROAD PRICE 
WITH OPTIONAL ADD 

ONS 

 A
M

AZ
E 

- 2
 T

Q
 (i

-V
TE

C
) -

 2
01

7

1.2 S-MT

1.2 SX‐MT

1.2 S CVT

1.2 VX-MT

1.2 S (OP) MT

BASE 773,070      17,549        22,846          74,668    2,999      891,132     773,070    17,549      22,731        145,636  2,999      961,984       6,965            6,154  7,000    5,491      5,491       7,999   924,741     995,593    

PEARL 777,070      17,639        22,945          75,035     2,999        895,688       777,070      17,639        22,830          146,370    2,999        966,908       6,965              6,154    7,000      5,520        5,520         7,999     929,326       1,000,546   

BASE 861,855      19,564        25,056          82,818     2,999        992,293       861,855      19,564        24,941          161,937    2,999        1,071,296    6,965              6,154    7,000      6,121        6,121         7,999     1,026,532    1,105,535   

PEARL 865,855      19,655        25,155          83,186     2,999        996,850       865,855      19,655        25,040          162,671    2,999        1,076,220    6,965              6,154    7,000      6,150        6,150         7,999     1,031,118    1,110,488   

1.5 E-MT BASE 690,280      15,669        20,786          81,149     2,999        810,883       690,280      15,669        20,671          144,517    2,999        874,136       7,323              6,154    7,000      4,903        4,903         7,999     844,262       907,515      

1.5 E (OP) MT BASE 702,390      15,944        21,088          82,508     2,999        824,930       702,390      15,944        20,973          146,988    2,999        889,294       7,323              6,154    7,000      4,988        4,988         7,999     858,394       922,758      

BASE 767,465      17,421        22,707          89,810     2,999        900,403       767,465      17,421        22,592          160,263    2,999        970,741       7,323              6,154    7,000      5,451        5,451         7,999     934,330       1,004,668   

PEARL 771,465      17,512        22,806          90,258     2,999        905,041       771,465      17,512        22,691          161,079    2,999        975,746       7,323              6,154    7,000      5,479        5,479         7,999     938,996       1,009,701   

BASE 779,570      17,696        23,008          91,168     2,999        914,441       779,570      17,696        22,893          162,732    2,999        985,891       7,323              6,154    7,000      5,537        5,537         7,999     948,454       1,019,904   

PEARL 783,570      17,787        23,108          91,617     2,999        919,081       783,570      17,787        22,993          163,548    2,999        990,897       7,323              6,154    7,000      5,565        5,565         7,999     953,122       1,024,938   

BASE 820,230      18,619        24,020          95,730     2,999        961,599       820,230      18,619        23,905          171,027    2,999        1,036,781    7,323              6,154    7,000      5,826        5,826         7,999     995,901       1,071,083   

PEARL 824,230      18,710        24,120          96,179     2,999        966,238       824,230      18,710        24,005          171,843    2,999        1,041,787    7,323              6,154    7,000      5,854        5,854         7,999     1,000,568    1,076,117   

BASE 856,451      19,441        24,921          99,794     2,999        1,003,606    856,451      19,441        24,806          178,416    2,999        1,082,113    7,323              6,154    7,000      6,083        6,083         7,999     1,038,165    1,116,672   

PEARL 860,450      19,532        25,021          100,243   2,999        1,008,245    860,450      19,532        24,906          179,232    2,999        1,087,119    7,323              6,154    7,000      6,112        6,112         7,999     1,042,833    1,121,707   

Honda Genuine Accessories are: Door Handle Protector, Front & Rear Bumpers Protector (Black), Door Protector (Black), Mirror Garnish
Basic Accessory Kit includes ‐ Carpet Matts + Pair of Cushion Pillow.

Colours Option :
BASE  : Tafeta White,  Alabaster Silver, Urban Titanium, Bluish Titanium, Golden Brown & Carnelian Red
PEARL : Orchid White Pearl.

Please Note :
1 The Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Prices prevailling at the time of invoicing of the vehicle will be applicable
2 All Payments to be made in the name of "HALLMARK AUTOMOTIVE PVT. LTD" Payable at Mumbai.

3 Cash should be deposited at showroom cash counter only and obtain Original Receipt with Revenue Stamp.

4 Please ensure receipt against all payments. No claims would be entertained without original payment receipt.

5 Once any one of the RTO Tax, LBT/Octroi/Cess, M Vat, Insurance amount has been paid the vehicle will not be changed/replaced/cancelled under any circumstances.

6 LBT is pure reimbursement and payable to Dept on behalf of customer.

7 Refund if any shall be made by A/c Payee cheque only.

8 CASH TRANSACTIONS ABOVE 2 LACS WILL ATTRACTS ADDITONAL 1% TCS ON INVOICE VALUE AS PER INCOME TAX RULES
9 H‐CONNECT Annual Subscription charges will be extra
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1.5 S-MT

1.5 SX‐MT

1.5 VX-MT

1.5 S (OP) MT

10

11 Delivery subject to availability from the manufacturer.
12 Rs. 1000/‐ will be charged extra for Temporary Registration.  *RSA & Ext Warranty are optional.
13 Other Terms & Conditions applicable as per Sales Contract.

H‐CONNECT  ‐ Connected car feature is enabled on the Honda Connect application only after installation of "Connected Device". "Connected Device" is provided by MINDA I‐CONNECT PVT & marketed by HONDA ACCESS INDIA PVT LTD and is available with Authorised Dealers of 
HONDA CARS INDIA LIMITED. Please read the “TERMS OF USE” of MINDA I‐CONNECT PRIVATE LIMITED carefully to understand, accept and avail the services mentioned therein.



 Ex. 
Showroom 

Price 

 Honda 
Assure Ins. 
with Engine 
Protect & 
Key Cover 

 Reg. 
Charges 

 Basic 
Accessory 

Kit 

 On Road 
Price 

 Ex. 
Showroom 

Price 

 Honda 
Assure Ins. 
with Engine 
Protect & 
Key Cover  

 Reg. 
Charges 

 Basic 
Accessory 

Kit 

 On Road 
Price 

 Ex. Warranty 
(3rd & 4th 

Year / 80000 
Kms)  

 RSA  (5 
Year) 

 Honda 
Genuine 
Access. 

 Nil Dep 
Individual 

 Nil Dep 
Corporate  

 Honda 
Connect 

 On Road 
Price 

Individual 

 On Road  
Price 

Corporate 

1.2 E-MT BASE 594,838       18,819          58,306      2,999        674,962       594,838      18,704          112,912    2,999        729,453       6,965               6,154    7,000      4,225        4,225         7,999      707,305       761,796      

1.2 E (OP) MT BASE 607,537       19,143          59,472      2,999        689,151       607,537      19,028          115,244    2,999        744,808       6,965               6,154    7,000      4,316        4,316         7,999      721,585       777,242      

BASE 684,793       21,120          66,564      2,999        775,476       684,793      21,005          129,428    2,999        838,225       6,965               6,154    7,000      4,864        4,864         7,999      808,458       871,207      

PEARL 688,992       21,226          66,949      2,999        780,166       688,992      21,111          130,199    2,999        843,300       6,965               6,154    7,000      4,894        4,894         7,999      813,178       876,312      

BASE 699,403       21,493          67,905      2,999        791,800       699,403      21,378          132,110    2,999        855,890       6,965               6,154    7,000      4,968        4,968         7,999      824,886       888,976      

PEARL 703,601       21,600          68,291      2,999        796,491       703,601      21,485          132,881    2,999        860,966       6,965               6,154    7,000      4,997        4,997         7,999      829,606       894,081      

BASE 756,054       22,941          73,106      2,999        855,100       756,054      22,826          142,512    2,999        924,391       6,965               6,154    7,000      5,370        5,370         7,999      888,588       957,879      

PEARL 760,253       23,049          73,491      2,999        859,792       760,253      22,934          143,282    2,999        929,468       6,965               6,154    7,000      5,400        5,400         7,999      893,310       962,986      

BASE 798,306       24,022          76,984      2,999        902,311       798,306      23,907          150,269    2,999        975,481       6,965               6,154    7,000      5,670        5,670         7,999      936,099       1,009,269   

PEARL 802,504       24,129          77,370      2,999        907,002       802,504      24,014          151,040    2,999        980,557       6,965               6,154    7,000      5,700        5,700         7,999      940,820       1,014,375   

BASE 798,306       24,022          76,984      2,999        902,311       798,306      23,907          150,269    2,999        975,481       6,965               6,154    7,000      5,670        5,670         7,999      936,099       1,009,269   

PEARL 802,504       24,129          77,370      2,999        907,002       802,504      24,014          151,040    2,999        980,557       6,965               6,154    7,000      5,660        5,660         7,999      940,780       1,014,335   

BASE 811,011       24,347          78,151      2,999        916,508       811,011      24,232          152,602    2,999        990,843       6,965               6,154    7,000      5,720        5,720         7,999      950,346       1,024,681   

TEL ‐ PANVEL +91 ‐ 22 7120 5000. FAX + 91‐22‐7120 5001

EX ‐ MUMBAI
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 INDIVIDUAL   CORPORATE   OPTIONAL ADD ONS 
 TOTAL ONROAD PRICE 
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1.2 S (OP) MT

1 2 S (OP) CVT

HALLMARK  HONDA
Survey No 7/7A, At Village Shirdon, Near Palaspe Mumbai Goa Road, Tal Panvel. Dist Raigad - 410206

PRICE LIST FOR HONDA AMAZE W.E.F. 05.01.2017
TEL ‐ NAVI MUMBAI +91 ‐ 22 2767 5000, 7125 5000, FAX +91 22‐2767 5001

TEL ‐ THANE +91 ‐ 22 2581 9300, 7135 5000 FAX +91 22‐2581 9301

1.2 VX-MT

1.2 SX‐MT

1.2 S CVT

PEARL 815,209       24,454          78,536      2,999        921,198       815,209      24,339          153,372    2,999        995,920       6,965               6,154    7,000      5,750        5,750         7,999      955,066       1,029,788   

BASE 904,199       26,730          86,705      2,999        1,020,633    904,199      26,615          169,711    2,999        1,103,524    6,965               6,154    7,000      6,382        6,382         7,999      1,055,133    1,138,024   

PEARL 908,397       26,837          87,091      2,999        1,025,324    908,397      26,722          170,482    2,999        1,108,600    6,965               6,154    7,000      6,421        6,421         7,999      1,059,863    1,143,139   

1.5 E-MT BASE 724,115       22,125          84,946      2,999        834,185       724,115      22,010          151,420    2,999        900,544       7,323               6,154    7,000      5,097        5,097         7,999      867,758       934,117      

1.5 E (OP) MT BASE 736,826       22,449          86,372      2,999        848,646       736,826      22,334          154,013    2,999        916,172       7,323               6,154    7,000      5,187        5,187         7,999      882,309       949,835      

BASE 805,128       24,196          94,035      2,999        926,359       805,128      24,081          167,946    2,999        1,000,154    7,323               6,154    7,000      5,672        5,672         7,999      960,507       1,034,302   

PEARL 809,327       24,304          94,506      2,999        931,136       809,327      24,189          168,803    2,999        1,005,317    7,323               6,154    7,000      5,702        5,702         7,999      965,314       1,039,495   

BASE 817,833       24,521          95,461      2,999        940,814       817,833      24,406          170,538    2,999        1,015,776    7,323               6,154    7,000      5,763        5,763         7,999      975,053       1,050,015   

PEARL 822,032       24,629          95,932      2,999        945,592       822,032      24,514          171,394    2,999        1,020,939    7,323               6,154    7,000      5,793        5,793         7,999      979,861       1,055,208   

BASE 860,509       25,613          100,249   2,999        989,370       860,509      25,498          179,244    2,999        1,068,250    7,323               6,154    7,000      6,066        6,066         7,999      1,023,912    1,102,792   

PEARL 864,708       25,720          100,720   2,999        994,147       864,708      25,605          180,100    2,999        1,073,412    7,323               6,154    7,000      6,096        6,096         7,999      1,028,719    1,107,984   

BASE 898,526       26,585          104,515   2,999        1,032,625    898,526      26,470          186,999    2,999        1,114,994    7,323               6,154    7,000      6,336        6,336         7,999      1,067,437    1,149,806   

PEARL 902,723       26,692          104,986   2,999        1,037,400    902,723      26,577          187,856    2,999        1,120,155    7,323               6,154    7,000      6,366        6,366         7,999      1,072,242    1,154,997   

Honda Genuine Accessories are: Door Handle Protector, Front & Rear Bumpers Protector (Black), Door Protector (Black), Mirror Garnish
Basic Accessory Kit includes ‐ Carpet Matts + Pair of Cushion Pillow.

Colours Option :
BASE  : Tafeta White,  Alabaster Silver, Urban Titanium, Bluish Titanium, Golden Brown & Carnelian Red
PEARL : Orchid White Pearl.

Please Note :
1 The Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Prices prevailling at the time of invoicing of the vehicle will be applicable
2 All Payments to be made in the name of "HALLMARK AUTOMOTIVE PVT. LTD" Payable at Mumbai.
3 Cash should be deposited at showroom cash counter only and obtain Original Receipt with Revenue Stamp.
4 Please ensure receipt against all payments. No claims would be entertained without original payment receipt.
5 Once any one of the RTO Tax, LBT/Octroi/Cess, M Vat, Insurance amount has been paid the vehicle will not be changed/replaced/cancelled under any circumstances.
6 LBT is pure reimbursement and payable to Dept on behalf of customer.
7 Refund if any shall be made by A/c Payee cheque only.
8 CASH TRANSACTIONS ABOVE 2 LACS WILL ATTRACTS ADDITONAL 1% TCS ON INVOICE VALUE AS PER INCOME TAX RULES
9 H‐CONNECT Annual Subscription charges will be extra

10

11 Delivery subject to availability from the manufacturer

H‐CONNECT  ‐ Connected car feature is enabled on the Honda Connect application only after installation of "Connected Device". "Connected Device" is provided by MINDA I‐CONNECT PVT & marketed by HONDA ACCESS INDIA PVT LTD and is available with 
Authorised Dealers of HONDA CARS INDIA LIMITED. Please read the “TERMS OF USE” of MINDA I‐CONNECT PRIVATE LIMITED carefully to understand, accept and avail the services mentioned therein.
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1.5 VX-MT

1.5 S-MT

1.5 SX‐MT

1.2 S (OP) CVT

1.5 S (OP) MT

1.2 VX-CVT

11 Delivery subject to availability from the manufacturer.
12 Rs. 1000/‐ will be charged extra for Temporary Registration.  *RSA & Ext Warranty are optional.
13 Other Terms & Conditions applicable as per Sales Contract.


